
ALGEBRA, LOGIC AND NUMBER THEORY
BANACH CENTER PUBLICATIONS, VOLUME 121

INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICS
POLISH ACADEMY OF SCIENCES

WARSZAWA 2020

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

1. Vincent Astier, University College Dublin, Dublin (Ireland), vincent.astier@ucd.ie
2. Anna Blaszczok, University of Silesia, Katowice (Poland), anna.blaszczok@us.edu.pl
3. Michal Bulant, Masaryk University, Brno (Czech Republic), bulant@math.muni.cz
4. Vladimir Chernousov, University of Alberta, Edmonton (Canada), vladimir@ualberta.ca
5. Shiva Chidambaram, The University of Chicago, Chicago (United States),

shivac@uchicago.edu
6. Hanna Ćmiel, University of Szczecin, Szczecin (Poland), hannacmielmath@gmail.com
7. Dale Cutkosky, University of Missouri, Columbia (United States),

cutkoskys@missouri.edu
8. Mawunyo Kofi Darkey-Mensah, University of Silesia, Katowice (Poland),

mdarkeymensah@gmail.com
9. Karl Dilcher, Dalhousie University, Halifax (Canada), dilcher@mathstat.dal.ca

10. Philip Dittmann, University of Oxford, Oxford (United Kingdom),
dittmann@maths.ox.ac.uk

11. Pavel Francírek, Masaryk University, Brno (Czech Republic), pfrancirek@seznam.cz
12. Wojciech Gajda, Adam Mickiewicz University, Poznań (Poland), gajda@amu.edu.pl
13. Paweł Gładki, University of Silesia, Katowice (Poland), pawel.gladki@us.edu.pl
14. Maria del RosarioGonzalez-Dorrego, Universidad Autonoma de Madrid, Madrid (Spain),

mrosario.gonzalez@uam.es
15. Aleksander Iwanow, Silesian University of Technology, Gliwice (Poland),

Aleksander.Iwanow@polsl.pl
16. Tomasz Jędrzejak, University of Szczecin, Szczecin (Poland), tjedrzejak@gmail.com
17. Christian Jensen, University of Copenhagen, Copenhagen (Denmark),

cujensen@math.ku.dk
18. Omar Kihel, Brock University, St. Catharines (Canada), okihel@brocku.ca
19. Przemysław Koprowski, University of Silesia, Katowice (Poland),

pkoprowski@siggraph.org
20. Tomasz Kowalczyk, Jagiellonian University, Kraków (Poland),

tomek.kowalczyk@student.uj.edu.pl
21. Piotr Kowalski, University of Wrocław, Wrocław (Poland),

Piotr.Kowalski@math.uni.wroc.pl
22. Wiesław Kubiś, Institute of Mathematics, Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague (Czech

Republic), kubis@math.cas.cz
23. Radan Kučera, Masaryk University, Brno (Czech Republic), kucera@math.muni.cz
24. Wojciech Kucharz, Jagiellonian University, Kraków (Poland),

Wojciech.Kucharz@im.uj.edu.pl
25. Franz-Viktor Kuhlmann, University of Szczecin, Szczecin (Poland),

franz-viktor.kuhlmann@usz.edu.pl

[169]



170 PARTICIPANTS

26. Katarzyna Kuhlmann, University of Szczecin, Szczecin (Poland), katka314@gmail.com
27. Antanas Laurinčikas, Vilnius University, Vilnius (Lithuania),

antanas.laurincikas@mif.vu.lt
28. Junguk Lee, Wrocław University, Wrocław (Poland), jlee@math.uni.wroc.pl
29. Stephane Louboutin, Aix-Marseille Université, Marseille (France),

stephane.louboutin@univ-amu.fr
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